NAME Jorgensen, Jack J,

_Member Lasbor Conciliation Commission

AND AS
NATIRE Qgth of Offjice i
BCOK PAGE
FILED 4/19/48 (Notice No., 5990) FIIF NO. 5045
6/1/48 ( No. 6170) 5085
6/23/48 (Notices Nos.6301-02-03) 5109
5/27/49 (Notice No. 7156) 5296
12/23/49 (Notice No. 7935) 5415

2/2/67 Commissioner Henn, Co.Park Reserve Dist, o540
1 i i i .--10638
over )



7/22774 Mb Metropolitan Airports Commission
6/22/78 Mb Metropolitan Airports Commission
7/8/81 1" " "

5/16/83 Mb Zoological Bd.
9/20/83 MB Metro., Airports Comm.

22197
#22744
#24158

#24713
#24958



