NAME Jorgensen, Jack J.					
Member Labor Conciliation Commission					
AND AS					
NATURE Oath of Office					
Всок	PAGE				
FILED 4/19/48 (Notice No. 5990) FILE NO	· 50 <b>4</b> 5				
6/1/48 ( " No. 6170)	5085				
6/23/48 (Notices Nos.6301-02-03)	5109				
5/27/49 (Notice No. 7156)	5296				
12/23/49 (Notice No. 7935)	5415				
2/2/67 Commissioner Henn.Co.Park Reserve Dist. 8540					
11/15/72 Mb Minn Bipartisan Comm. on Voters Reg 10638					
(over)					

6/22/78	Mb	Metropolitan	Airports	Commission	#22744
7/8/81		11	11	**	#24158
5/16/83	Мb	Zoological Bd	١.		#24713
9/20/83	MB	Metro. Airpo	rts Comm.		#24958

22197

7/22/74 Mb Metropolitan Airports Commission